
I 
A Document G701/CMa'" ­

-"~II'I"'.o Order-Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

.:::.: ...,.......< _ ______ 

~ROJECT (Name .andadtiTeis): 
Ea,stem Middle School - Bid # 1165 
2900 East 4th Street . 

. Duluth, MN 55812 

TOCONTRACTOR (Name and address): 

Northland Concrete & Masonry . 

Company'LLC 

12P26 Riyerwooo Drive 

BumSville, MN 55337 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 013 
INITIATION DATE: December 1st, 2010 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080331 I 
90281·2 
CONTRACT DATE: October 7, 2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 02 

OWNER: I2?J 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: I2?J 

ARCHITECT: !81 
CONTRACTOR: I2?J 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: I2?J 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

Item No. 00 I • PCO #247 ..; FUrnish and install concrete sealer in the corridors from the doors to stairs 13 and ID. 

Total AmountItem No. 001: $476.00 


Total Amount This Change Order: $476.00 


The ()riginal.Contract Sum was . $ ___..:::.5..::.:65:2.:,0::.;:0.::;0'..::,:00::.­
N~tchange by previously authorized Change Orders $ ___-::-'.:'85:-'-',1;.;:7..::.:1...::,:00:.­
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 650,171.00 0 J 
The Contract Slim will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 476.00 ~ 

$ ----,:6-:c50,-,6:-':4-=7...".,00:­The .new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days. 

The date ofSubstantial Completion ~ ofthe date of this Change Order therefure is June I, 2012. 


NOrE: Thissummarydoes not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 

which have beenauthorized by Construction Change Directive. 


Noi VAU[)JJNTIL SIGNED BYTHE.O~ER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

um Engineers & Architects 

C~STRUCTIO~ MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 
55d14' .... 

ADDRESS ,., .........­A•... ~:.D.ESS ..•. .....· "...•.... :.•...............:·........ .

·:··.··lJt!4?6~ ~~ 

BY (Signature) 
Kevin Holm # -;27-/0 

(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Schools· ISD #709 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/CManI - 1992. Copyright C 1992 by The Amelican Instiluleof AldIItect&. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA- Document Is 
protected by U.S. COpyright Law and International Treatitl. Unauthorized reproduction or dIstributIon of this AlA- Document, or any portion of It, may 
result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law, This document was produced by AlA 
software at 10:38:32 on 121011201 0 under ORIel' No. 7344970070_1 which expires on 01/1612011, and is not for resale. 

User Noms: (1915771479) 


1 

http:650,171.00

